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Aire Sheet Metal, Inc. 1973 East Bayshore Road
Redwood City, CA 94063 (650) 364-8081 (650) 369-8357 Barrie Solomon barrie@airesm.com C4,C20,C43 Sheet 

Metal 10/15/2022

American Mechanical, Inc. 1275 Boulevard Way
Walnut Creek, CA  94595 (925) 946-9101 (925) 943-6224 Kelli Blocker kmblocker@ami-hvac.com C4,C20,C38, C43 M 10/8/2022

ARAM Electric, Inc. 2000 Alvarado Street, Unit B
San Leandro, CA 94544 (510) 357-2726 (510) 373-2333 Arturo Ramirez Admin@AramElectric.com C7, C10 E Low 

Voltage 9/7/2023

Arntz Builders, Inc. 431 Payran Way
Petaluma, CA  94952 (707) 835-2900 (707) 835-2993 Kelsey Godfrey bid@arntzbuilders.com A, B GC 2/11/2023

BHM Construction, Inc. 221 Gateway Rd W, Ste 405
Napa, CA 94558 (707) 643-4580 (707) 643-4581 April Karsemeyer bids@bhmconstruction.com A,B GC 9/7/2023

BME Electrical Construction, Inc. 1281 30th Street   
Oakland, CA 94608 (510) 208-1967 - Barry McGraw barry@bmeconstruction.com C10 E 1/11/2023

Bana Builders, Inc. 699 Monterey Boulevard
San Francisco, CA 94127 (415) 508-9253 (415) 715-8371 Jahangir Ramezanbeigi weng@banabuilders.com B GC 9/20/2022

Bay Cities Fire Protection 51 Foley St.
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 (707) 579-8694 (707) 579-8920 Leon Kresheck bcfp@sbcglobal.net B, C16 GC Fire Prot 5/4/2023

Bell Products, Inc 722 Soscol Ave., Napa, CA 94559 (707) 255-1811 (707) 255-1908 Casey Clark cclark@bellproducts.com A,B,C4,C20,C36,C43 GC M P 4/5/2023

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 19027 S. Hamilton Ave
Gardena, CA 90248 (310) 328-6969 (310) 328-9176 Janette Luna estimating@bestcontracting.com A,B,C17,C39,C43 GC M 6/23/2023

Bockmon & Woody Electric    Co., Inc. 1528 El Pinal Drive
Stockton, CA 95205 (209) 464-4878 (209) 465-5314 Gary Woody/Arlene Larsen garym@bockmonwoody.com or 

arlene@bockmonwoody.com C10 E 12/15/2022

Bowen Engineering and Environmental 4664 S. Cedar Avenue   
Fresno, CA 93725 (559) 233-7464 (559) 233-7468 Erik Bowen office@bowendemo.com

A,B,C10,C21,C22,
C33,C39,C61/D38,AS

B,HAZ
GC E ASB

HAZ 2/9/2023

CDW Government, LLC 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue  
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 (800) 808-4239 (847) 419-6200 John Hart johnhar@cdwg.com C7 Low 

Voltage 3/7/2023

CN O'Neill Electric, Inc. 901 Oxford Way   
Stockton, CA 95204 (209) 941-3949 x 101 (209) 451-2663 David O'Neill doneill@cnoneill.com C10 E 2/4/2023

CWS Construction Group Inc. 1301 Grant Avenue Suit B  
Novato, CA 94945 (415) 599-5585 (415) 209-0228 Charlie Slack Charliejr.cws@gmail.com A, B GC 4/7/2023

Cal Coast Telecom 886 Faulstich Court  
San Jose, CA 95112 (408) 275-8888 x212 (408) 275-8895 Marie Pernick estimating@cctcom.net C7 Low 

Voltage 9/24/2022

California Air, Inc. 1091 Country Ln
Pleasanton, CA  94588 (925) 248-8117 (925) 248-1928 Dana August caidanab@yahoo.com C20, C43 M 1/3/2023

Calstate Construction, Inc. 4165 Business Ctr Dr., 
Fremont, CA 94538 (510) 657-1800 (510) 657-1810 Andrew Borrego amelia@calstateci.com A,B GC 10/29/2022

Con J. Franke Electric, Inc. 317 N. Grant Street
Stockton, CA 95202 (209) 462-0717 x 7002 (209) 462-2556 Barry Frain barry@cjfranke.com C10 E 9/6/2023

Construction West Services, Inc. 827 Arnold Drive, Ste 11
Martinez, CA 94553 (925) 387-8177 N/A Alistair Kettlewell admin@cw-si.com B GC 8/5/2023

DDK Mechanical Inc. 5761 Florin Perkins Rd, #9
Sacramento, CA 95828

(916) 383-5190 (916) 383-5191 Jenn Seros office3ddk@sbcglobal.net B, C20, C36, C43 GC M P 9/29/2022

DMR Builders 2725 Guernville Road
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 (707) 596-7575 - JR Da Silva info@dmrbuilderscorp.com A, B GC 9/21/2022

DecoTech Systems, Inc. 1180 Mt. Diablo Blvd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 (925) 954-1520 (925) 954-1521 David Dickstein davidd@decotech.com B, C7, C10 GC E Low 

Voltage 3/23/2023

Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. 6998 Sierra Court, 
Dublin, CA 94568 (925) 829-6000 (925) 829-6033 Scott Mullins smullins@delmonteelectric.com  C10 E 10/18/2022

Denalect Inc. 1309 Pine Street, 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 (925) 932-2211 (925) 935-2323 Rod Uffindell rodu@denalect.com C7, C10 E Low 

Voltage 4/22/2023

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc. 100 Tower Rd.
American Canyon, CA 94503

(707) 224-6968 (707) 224-7885 Shelley Dowdle shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com A, B, C4, C20, C36 GC M P 1/18/2023

Dynamic Security Technologies 28301 Industrial Blvd. Suite B 
Hayward, CA 94545 (510) 786-1121 (510) 786-1122 Bryan Buenaventura management@dystinc.com C7 Low 

Voltage 5/18/2023

E.F. Brett & Company, Inc. 1 Commercial Blvd.,Ste 203
Novato, CA 94949 (415) 524-8351 (415) 524-8349 Sydney Redfearn sydneyr@efbrett.com A, B GC 2/11/2023

Eclipse Electric of California 8105 Edgewater Dr., Ste 206
Oakland, CA 94621 (510) 878-2433 (510) 924-7062 Rose Christensen rose@eclipseelectricofca.com C10 E 10/6/2022

EKC Enterprises, Inc. 4658 E. Weathermaker Ave., 
Fresno, CA 93703 (559) 438-0330 (559) 438-0333 Greg Alavezos Prequal@ekccorp.com C7, C10 E Low 

Voltage 3/2/2023

ELLA 3000 F Danville Blvd Ste 145  
Alamo, CA 94507 (925) 575-4433 (925) 852-6672 Robert Legg II ellabids@mail.com A,B,C28,C33 GC Painting 1/3/2023

Environmental Systems, Inc. of Northern 
California

3353 De La Cruz Blvd.,
Santa Clara, CA  95054 (408) 980-1711 (408) 980-0714 Donna NyBlom dnyblom@esite.net B, C4,C20,

C36,C38,C43 GC M P 3/10/2023

EVRA Construction, Inc 100 N Hill Drive, #45 
Brisbane, CA 94005 (415) 467-1336 (415) 467-1356 Yefim Ostrovskiy evracon@sbcglobal.net B GC 9/23/2022

Feerick Plumbing, Inc. 1527 Fulton Street  
San Francisco, CA 94117 (415) 775-9065 N/A Brendan Feerick brendanfeerick@gmail.com C36 P 9/23/2022

First Alarm 1111 Estates Drive
Aptos, CA 95003 (831) 476-1111 N/A Jarl Saal jsaal@firstalarm.com C7, C10 E Low 

Voltage 7/5/2023

Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating, Inc. 17419 Farley Road West
Los Gatos, CA 95030

(408) 395-2500 (408) 395-2064 Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com B, C20, C43 GC M 7/27/2023

Galeb Paving, Inc. 12340 Saratoga-Sunnyvale Rd  
Saratoga, CA 95070

(408) 253-4747 (408) 253-4753 Lee Pellicciotti lee@galebpaving.com A,C12 GC Paving 1/28/2023

Golden Bay Fence plus Iron Works 4104 South B Street
Stockton, CA 95206 (209) 944-9754 (209) 944-5812 Caroline Taiviti ctaiviti@goldenbayfence.com A,B,C10,C13,C23 GC E Fence 9/7/2023

Gonsalves & Stronck Construction 1000 Washington Street  
San Carlos, CA 94070

(650) 802-2960 (650) 802-2972 Lori Eldredge leldredge@gs-construction.com B GC 3/2/2023

Grand Electric & Construction, Inc. 133 Tanforan Avenue  
San Bruno, CA 94066 (650) 588-5678 (650) 588-6678 Samuel Lee sam@grandelec.com B, C10,C36 GC E P 10/4/2022

Granite Rock Company 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220 San 
Jose, CA 95138

(408) 574-1400 (408) 365-9548 Rob Snyder estimating@graniterock.com A, B, HAZ GC HAZ 6/15/2023

Ingram Fire Protection, Inc 23785 Cabot Blvd. Ste 301  
Hayward, CA 94545 (650) 437-6000 NA Amy Ingram amy.ingram@ingramfire.com B, C16 GC Fire Prot 3/7/2023

Integra Construction Services Inc. 4133 Mohr Ave., Suite D
Pleasanton, CA  94566 (925) 398-8290 (925) 398-8245 Alexander Giammona alex@integra-csi.com A, B GC 9/23/2022

Joseph Cumiskey Corporation 926 South Road
Belmont, CA  94002 (650) 453-3060 (650) 453-3041 Joe Cumiskey jcumiskey@yahoo.com A, B GC 9/20/2022

KS Plumbing, Inc 3229 Fitzgeerald Rd. Ste. B  
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 (530) 672-2506 (530) 672-2506 Kate Weiland kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com C36 P 3/9/2023

K.S. Kruse Plumbing Co. 151 W. Trident Drive, Pittsburg, CA 
94565 (925) 427-5547 N/A Kris Kruse kriskruse@comcast.net C36 P 12/15/2022

Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. 4001 Park Road, 
Benicia, CA 94510 (707) 746-8000 (707) 746-8080 Anthony D'Amante aed@lathropconstruction.com or 

bids@lathropconstruction.com  A, B GC 8/22/2023

M K Pipelines, Inc. 3708 Bayshore Blvd 
Brisbane, CA 94005 (415) 825-5000 (415) 825-5001 Laura Kilbane laurakilbane@mkpipelines.com A, B GC 2/11/2023

Marquee Fire Protection 710 West Stadium Lane, Sacramento, 
CA 945834 (916) 641-7997 (916) 641-0775 Kimberly Reed mfp@marqueefire.com C16 Fire Prot 1/3/2023

Matrix HG, Inc 115 Mason Circle, Suite B  
Concord, CA 94520 (925) 459-9200 (925) 459-9220 Ashley Silva bidrequests@matrixhginc.com B,C4,C10,C20,C36

C38, C43 GC M E 1/3/2023

MBS Engineering, Inc 12855 Alcosta Boulevard 
San Ramon, CA 94583 (925) 334-7200 N/A Dan Whaley Dan@mbs.engineering A,C36 GC P 1/7/2023

McGuire and Hester 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
Alameda, CA  94502 (510) 632-7676 (510) 562-5209 Todd Slyngstad estimating@mcguireandhester.com  A, B, C21, C27, C31 GC HAZ 1/12/2023

Michael Venosta (MV) Plumbing 8505 Church Street Ste. 13
Gilroy, CA 95020 (408) 842-4004 (408) 842-4005 Kelly Venosta kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com C36 P 2/2/2023

N.V. Heathorn Co. (Milestone Contractors  
dba as…)

1155 Beecher St., San Leandro, CA 
94577 (510) 569-9100 (510) 569-9106 Stephanie Pedro spedro@nvheathorn.com B, C20, C36, C43, C4, 

C34, C38 GC M P 3/9/2023

Netronix Integration, Inc. 2170 Paragon Dr.
San Jose, CA  95131 (408) 573-1444 (408) 573-1441 Jeff Williamson jwilliamson@netronixint.com C7 Low 

Voltage 3/3/2023

Niles Electric Company 37316 Niles Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94536 (510) 797-2500 (510) 797-6815 Jacob Brahmst nileselec@aol.com C10 E 10/7/2022

O. C. Jones & Sons, Inc. 1520 Fourth Street
Berkley, CA 94710 (510) 526-3424 (510) 526-0990 Heidi Faria hfaria@ocjones.com A GC HAZ 6/7/2023

OnPoint Construction 322 Lang Road  
Burlingame, CA 94010 (650) 347-3090 (650) 347-3099 Dorris Koutantos onpointdk@att.net B,C33 GC Painting 9/24/2022

PCD 1032 Maxwell Dr.
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 (707) 546-3633 (707) 575-6818 Christian Velasquez cvelasquez@pcdinc.net C7 Low 

Voltage 11/5/2022

Pablo Peraza dba Quality HVAC 1076 Gilman Drive
Daly City, CA 94105 (650) 228-4349 - Pablo Peraza qualityaplus@yahoo.com C20 M 9/23/2022

Pacific Coast General Engineering, Inc. 12 Industry Rd.
Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 252-0214 (925) 252-0215 Henry Sam Baugh III sam@pcge.biz A GC HAZ 12/2/2022

Pacific Power & Systems Inc. 4970 Peabody Rd.
Fairfield, CA 94533 (707) 437-2300 (707) 437-2388 Darby Carson darbyc@norleegroup.com C7, C10 E Low 

Voltage 3/3/2023

Point One Electrical Systems 6751 Southfront Road
Livermore, CA 94551 (925) 667-2950 (925) 667-2951 Michael Curran estimating@point1.com B,C7,C10 GC E Low 

Voltage 12/3/2022

Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Dr.
Sacramento, CA  95826 (916) 379-9199 (916) 379-9099 Fabian Robles fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com C16 Fire Prot 1/24/2023

R & M Paving Contractors, Inc. 982 Ames Avenue  
Milpitas, CA 95035 (408) 946-2974 (408) 946-8029 Jamie Corr admin@randmpaving.com A GC 4/4/2023

RCM Fire Protection, Inc. 350 Enterprise Place  
Tracy, CA 95304 (209) 833-8228 (209) 833-8221 Patti Weisser rcm@rcmfire.com B, C16 GC Fire Prot 12/15/2022

Robert A. Bothman Construction 2690 Scott Boulevard   
Santa Clara, CA 95050 (408) 279-2277 (408) 279-2281 Brian Bothman prequal@bothman.com A,B,C8,C27 GC Land    

scape 5/23/2023

Rodan Builders, Inc. 3486 Investment Blvd., Ste B
Hayward, CA 94545 (650) 508-1700 (650) 508-1705 Miriam Lacues mlacues@rodanbuilders.com A, B, C21 GC 8/4/2023

S W Allen Construction Inc. 4777 Auburn Blvd.
Sacramento, CA 95841 (916) 344-2098 (916) 344-0307 Savannah Souza ssouza@swaci.com A,B,C39 GC ASB 3/2/2023

Saboo Inc. 415 Beatrice Court Ste. H
Brentwood, CA  94513 (626) 260-2849 N/A Toheed Asghar tasghar@sbcglobal.net A, B, C10 GC E 11/30/2022

The listed contractors are qualified to bid on projects in accordance with Public Contract Code 20111.6. 
In accordance with California Public Contract Code 20111.6, the San Ramon Unified School District has received and evaluated pre-qualification statements. The District has evaluated the statements and determined that the entities listed below meet the minimum standards set forth in 
the pre-qualification requirements. There is no warranty, implied or otherwise, regarding the suitability or financial solvency of any listed entity.  The general contractor is solely responsible for determining whether subcontractors are capable of performing the work on a particular 
project. Contractors with an A license classification performing work allowed by the A classification, specifically site underground utilities, need not be prequalified when bidding as a subcontractor.  Contractors with an A license bidding as prime contractors must be prequalified.
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Sausal Corporation 3550 Willow Pass Road  
Concord, CA 94519 (925) 568-2200 (925) 568-2525 Josh Ward or Teena Singley josh@sausal.net   

tsingley@sausal.net B GC 1/27/2023

Shreder & Brandt Mfg., Inc. 275 Fairchild Avenue, Ste. 100
Chico, CA 95973 (530) 899-1104 (530) 899-2683 Carolyn Atkinson carolyn@schrederandbrandt.com A, B GC 1/12/2023

Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. 1050 Commercial St., Ste. 101
San Jose, CA 95112 (408) 286-9101 (408) 286-2488 Todd Slyngstad todd@svpinc.com  A GC 1/14/2023

Smith & Sons Electric, Inc. 44255 Old Warm Springs Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538 (510) 651-4994 (510) 651-1954 Charleen Smith-Lighthill charleen@smithandsonselectric.com C10 E 5/23/2023

Smith Mechanical-Electrical-Plumbing 1340 Betteravia Road
Santa Maria, CA  93455 (805) 621-5000 (805) 621-5050 Michael Brannon  

Koren Cloud
mb@smith-electric.com   
kc@smith-electric.com

A,B,C2,C4,C7,C9,C10,C
16,C20,C36,C43 GC M E P

Low Volt   
Fire   

Sheet 
Metal

9/7/2023

Southern Bleacher Company, Inc. 801Fifth St.
Graham, TX 76450 (940) 549-0733 (940) 549-1365 David McClendon mcclendon@southernbleacher.com  A GC 3/29/2023

Sturdisteel Company (Shultz Industries 
dba.) 131 Ava Drive, Hewitt, TX 76643 (800) 433-3116 (254) 666-4472 Ruth Lopez rlopez@sturdisteel.net A GC 8/25/2023

Total Environmental & Power Systems, 
Inc. dba TEPS

2500 Bisso Lane Ste. 500 
Concord, CA 94520 (925) 681-2238 N/A Jaqulin Fedorka electrical@e-teps.net  C10, C20 M E 10/15/2022

Trahan Brothers - Trahan Mechanical Inc. 
dba as

60A Belvedere St., 
San Rafael, Ca 94901 (415) 457-5541 (415) 457-5269 Patrick Trahan patrick@trahaninc.com C20, C43 M 11/15/2022

W.A. Thomas Company, Inc. 2356 Pacheco Blvd
Martinez, CA 94553 (925) 228-9600 (925) 228-6932 Jim Smith jim@wathomas.net A, B GC 11/16/2022

Wickman Development and Construction 5616 Mission Street
San Francisco, CA 94112 (415) 239-4500 (415) 239-4511 Jonathan Wickman jonathan@wickmandev.com A, B GC 9/23/2022

Wilhite Electric, Inc. 337 Preston Court   
Livermore, CA 94551 (925) 443-7400 N/A Troy Wilhite troy@wilhiteinc.com B, C10 GC E 12/10/2022

Zolman Construction & Development, Inc. 90 Glenn Way #2  
San Carlos, CA 94070 (650) 642-4883 (650) 964-3667 Bibi Sharma bibi@zoman.com B, C10,C27,C39 GC E P Land    

scape 10/6/2022
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